
Oregon Certified Forensic Evaluators Tuesday, September 29, 2020

1:49:30 PM

Last Name First Name E‐mail Address Type Business Phone City StateTitle

Andretta James andretta@bridgetownspsychological.com Both 503‐341‐8348 Portland ORPhD

Arnaut Genevieve arnautgl@gmail.com  Both 503‐891‐1000 Portland ORPhD

Aton Emma eaton@trilliumfamily.org Adults 503‐205‐3582 Portland ORPsy.D.

Ball Nicole nicole.ball@dhsoha.state.or.us Adults 503‐947‐9969 Salem ORJ.D., PhD

Banas Delaney dr.dbanas@integratedintervention.org Both 971‐770‐9522 Lake Oswego ORPsyD

Bank Lew bank@pdx.edu Both 503‐367‐4042 Bend ORPhD

Barram Andrew drbarram@hotmail.com Both 541‐388‐3592 Bend ORPsyD

Beaver Craig cwbeaver@boiseneuropsych.com Both 208‐336‐2972 Boise IDPhD

Beckman Morgyn beckmanm@ohsu.edu Adults 503‐988‐5897 Portland ORMD

Best Lauren L. best@lithiaforensics.com Adults 971‐301‐5080 Keizer ORPsyD

Bobadilla Leonardo Leonardo.bobadilla25@gmail.com Both 503‐893‐2494 Portland ORPhD

Book Phares pharesbook@gmail.com Adults 208‐459‐6962 Caldwell IDPsyD

Boyle Jessica jessicab@nwfamilypsychology.com Adults 360‐910‐1522 Oregon City ORPhD

Brennan Steve brennanforensics@gmail.com Both 541‐730‐5598 Albany ORPsyD

Brown Laura laurabrownpsyd@gmail.com Adults 503‐559‐0155 Vancouver WAPsyD

Bryan James jbryan.pdxpsych@comcast.net  Adults 503‐284‐8558 Portland ORPhD

Brynolf Daniel drdbrynolf@gmail.com Both 503‐507‐8492 Salem ORPsyD

Buchanan Pamela dr.pamela.buchanan@gmail.com Adults 503‐515‐4815 Portland ORPsyD

Burke Laurie drburke@burkeforensic.com Adults 971‐343‐1722 Eugene ORPsyD

Calvo Peter nogndr@petercalvo.com Adults 541‐850‐9225 Klamath Falls ORPsyD

Carter Leslie drleslie.carter@frontier.com Both 503‐206‐5578 Tigard ORPh.D.

Catlow Tim tcatlow@trilliumfamily.org  Both 541‐750‐1101 Corvallis ORPsyD

Chien Joseph jocn16@gmail.com Both 503‐269‐4584 Marylhurst ORDO
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Choi Octavio octaviochoi@gmail.com Both 503‐602‐7172 Portland ORMD

Chotalia Jigar jigar.k.chotalia@state.or.us Adults 503‐757‐0985 Salem ORMD

Clarke Jessica jclarkemd@gmail.com Adults 415‐531‐3608 Portland ORMD

Clausel Jeffrey jeffclauselphd@centurylink.net Both 541‐523‐5469 Baker City ORPhD

Coghlan Kathryn kathryn.coghlan@mindsightspdx.com Both 971‐407‐3461 Bend ORPsy.D

Colistro Frank colistro1@msn.com    Both 503‐281‐2878 Portland OREd.D

Condon Stephen scondonphd@eotnet.net Both 541‐278‐4123 Pendleton ORPhD

Cooley Norvin jakecooley@aol.com  Both 503‐657‐7235 Oregon City ORPhD

Crossen Holly holly@hollycrossen.com  Both 503‐481‐3414 Portland ORPsyD

Cunningham Mark mdc@markdcunningham.com  Adults 206‐397‐3848 Seattle WAPhD, ABPP

Czar Greg gregczar@comcast.net  Both 503‐539‐1547 Lake Oswego ORPhD

Dahl Trayci Trayci.dahl@cox.net Adults 949‐300‐3355 San Clemente CAPhD, ABPP

Daniel Michael michaeldaniel@pacificu.edu Adults 503‐681‐0816 Hillsboro ORPh.D.

Davies Mandy mandy.g.davies@state.or.us Both 503‐947‐1063 Salem ORPsyD

De Jesus Rentas Gilberto gdrentas@gmail.com Both 503‐269‐8646 Salem ORMD

Dudley Kenneth kennethcdudley@gmail.com   Both 541‐519‐3512 Vancouver WAPhD, ABPP

Duncan Alex aduncanforensics@gmail.com  Both 503‐807‐7180 Portland ORPsyD, ABPP

Edwinson Roxanne roxanne.edwinson@mindsightspdx.com Both 971‐339‐2054 Portland ORPhD

Farris Saul Michael.Farris2@dhsoha.state.or.us Both 503‐756‐8475 Salem ORMD

Fernandez‐Tyson Terri terri.fernandez‐tyson@dhsoha.state.or.us Both 406‐431‐3790 Salem ORPhD

Frizzell Will william.frizzell22@gmail.com Adults 208‐859‐4375 Portland OR

Gassen Mike michael.gassen@dhsoha.state.or.us Both 503‐756‐3322 Salem ORPsyD

Gilbert Chelsea drgilbert@westernforensic.com Both 541‐833‐0287 Eugene ORPhD

Glass Leah leah.glass@state.or.us Both 503‐945‐9276 Tualatin ORPhD

Glaus Ron rag‐1943@hotmail.com  Adults 503‐269‐4258 Salem ORPhD
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Goldmann Leslie goldmann@easystreet.net  Adults 503‐227‐4570 Portland ORPhD

Gonzalez Sandra sgonzalezpsyd@gmail.com  Adults 503‐228‐0939 Portland ORPsyD

Gordon Jerome jsgordonphd@hotmail.com Both 503‐378‐1338 Salem ORPhD

Gray Jeffrey jgray@bendbroadband.com  Adults 541‐382‐6022 Bend ORPhD

Guastadisegni Paul neurouniverse@comcast.net Both 503‐223‐7766 Portland ORPhD

Guyton Michelle guyton@nwforensic.org  Both 503‐946‐9036 Portland ORPhD

Hamilton Lynette hamilton@nwforensic.org Both 503‐946‐9036 Portland ORPsyD

Hart Larry hartpdx@earthlink.net  Both 503‐380‐3777 Portland ORPhD, ABPP

Hartman Brian Dr.Hartman@protonmail.com Adults 503‐437‐9287 Glendale AZPsyD

Hendryx Joel joel.t.hendryx@dhs.ohastate.or.us Adults 503‐381‐9621 Salem ORMD

Howard Brooke brookehoward.phd@gmail.com  Both 503‐201‐5032 Portland ORPhD

Howell Beth bethahowell@comcast.net  Adults 503‐292‐5118 Saline MIMD; PsyD

Howell Stephanie Howell@OregonForensicEvaluations.com Both 971‐350‐9628 Beaverton ORPsyD

Hvizdak Amie amiehvizdak@gmail.com Adults 724‐433‐3624 Salem ORPsyD

Ingram Lindsay lingram86@gmail.com Both 503‐947‐8035 Eugene ORPsyD

Jaeger‐Manson Sophia sjaeger.manson@gmail.com Adults 503‐580‐6591 Salem ORPsyD

Johnson Jennifer johnson@nwforensic.org Adults 503‐946‐9036 Portland ORPhD

Kaplan Robert Rkaplan@kaplanCC.com Both 216‐642‐8283 Independence OHPhD, DABPS

Kaufman Lisa lisapkaufman@gmail.com Adults 503‐813‐7774 Portland ORPh.D.

Kenagy Andrew andrew@drkenagy.com Adults 503‐364‐6093 Salem ORPsy.D.

Kennemer Kordell kkennemerpsyd@gmail.com Both 503‐459‐3613 Oregon City ORPsyD

Kenney Wilson dr.wkenney@gmail.com Both 503‐391‐7175 Salem ORPhD

Kim Sunny mrsunny_00@yahoo.com Both 971‐600‐1392 Portland ORMD

Kubak Franz Franz.A.Kubak@dhsoha.state.or.us Both 503‐945‐9083 Portland ORPhD

Lake Claudia drcklake@outlook.com Both 541‐761‐6764 Grants Pass ORPsyD
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Leeper Ericia dr.leeper@drericialeeperpsyd.hush.com Both 503‐690‐8669 Salem ORPsyD

Limon Kimel kimellimon@gmail.com Both 541‐254‐0941 Brookings ORPsyD

Linn Keith Keithilinn@netzero.com  Adults 503‐222‐5212 Portland ORPsyD

Lopez Stephanie Maya lopezst@ohsu.edu Both 503‐494‐6566 Portland ORMD

Lott Shea shea_lott@yahoo.com Both 850‐321‐0599 Vancouver WAPhD

Makadia Tushar dr.tusharmakadia@gmail.com Adults 503‐945‐2800 Salem ORMD

Mallory Loren mallory@wfneuropsychology.com Both 503‐303‐4257 Oregon City ORPhD,ABPP

Maron Leeza maronl@ohsu.edu  Adults 503‐494‐6191 Portland ORPhD

Martin Chyrelle Chyrelle.martin@comcast.net   Adults 971‐404‐7461 Lake Oswego ORPsyD

Martin Breann drmartin@westernforensic.com Adults 458‐215‐5397 Eugene ORPsyD

McCollum Kimberly kimberly.r.mccollum@dhsoha.state.or.us Adults 503‐754‐6898 Newberg ORPsy.D.

McGovern Jill jillmcgovern@comcast.net  Both 503‐644‐6600 Portland ORPhD

McGovern Kevin DOCKBM@aol.com  Adults 503‐644‐6600 Portland ORPhD

McKay Sarah sarah.m.mckay@dhsoha.state.or.us Adults 503‐754‐9522 Salem ORPsy.D.

McNeal Megan drmeganmcneal@yahoo.com  Both 503‐320‐4190 Portland ORPsyD

Miller Henry drhenrymiller@gmail.com Both 503‐227‐3358 Newberg ORPsyD

Millkey Alex Alexander.Millkey@nwforensic.org   Both 971‐285‐7931 Portland ORPsyD

Mobbs Karl kmobbs@gmail.com Adults 503‐947‐4243 Portland ORMD

Morrell Eric ericmorrell@gmail.com Both 541‐770‐2469 Medford ORPhD

Mullen Kacy info@drmullen.sprucecare.com Adults 541‐204‐4933 Grants Pass ORPh.D

Nanton Andrew anrew.nanton@gmail.com Both 503‐479‐5759 Wilsonville ORMD

Nicoli Daniel dpnicoli@gmail.com Both 303‐724‐9467 Portland ORDO

Northway David drdmn@qwestoffice.net   Both 541‐683‐1104 Eugene ORPhD

Novosad David novosadd@ohsu.edu Adults 503‐269‐6717 Portland ORMD

Orf Andrew orf@lithiaforensics.com Both 503‐756‐2091 Salem ORPsyD



Last Name First Name E‐mail Address Type Business Phone City StateTitle

Penumetcha Varma penforensic@gmail.com Adults 734‐664‐7592 Salem ORMD

Persky Molly dr.mpersky@integratedintervention.org Both 310‐488‐0540 Portland ORPsyD

Phillips Tasha drtashaphillips@gmail.com Adults 937‐360‐3456 Wilsonville ORPsyD

Prokosch Courtney courtney.prokosch@dhsoha.state.or.us Both 907‐830‐3366 Salem ORPsyD

Quimson‐Guevarra Pia piaquimsonguevarra@gmail.com Adults 503‐307‐2817 Beaverton ORDO

Rapkoch Elizabeth Dr@ElizabethRapkoch.com Both 503‐680‐6111 Portland ORPsyD

Ravensberg Victoria consult@drvravensberg.com Both 503‐536‐3855 Portland ORPsyD

Reed Norm reedpsych@hotmail.com Both 503‐551‐0597 Salem ORPhD

Rideout Kimberly k.s.rideout@gmail.com Adults 315‐727‐7464 Salem ORPsyD

Rudick Rhyver rhyverrudick@gmail.com Both 530‐864‐5062 Portland ORPh.D

Sacks Gary sacksoffice@comcast.net Both 503‐227‐4240 Portland ORPhD

Sanchez David j.david.sanchez@co.lane.or.us Both 541‐799‐3386 Eugene ORMD

Sankaram Uma dr.uma.sankaram@gmail.com Adults 917‐846‐7406 Portland ORPsyD

Scherr Stephen drscherr@stephenscherr.com Both 502‐222‐3313 Portland ORPhD

Scott Ashley ascott@trilliumfamily.org Both 541‐758‐5911 Corvallis ORPsyD

Senn Scott scottsenn@gmail.com Both 971‐506‐5386 Lake Oswego ORPsyD

Sheafer Heather drheathersheafer@gmail.com Adults 503‐495‐4985 Portland ORPhD

Shetty Amala shetty@nwforensic.org Both 503‐946‐9036 Portland ORPhD

Smith Anne‐Marie amsphd@hotmail.com  Both 503‐936‐6544 Oregon City ORPhD

Smith Daniel DanielVSmithPsyD@gmail.com Both 971‐304‐5894 Salem ORPsyD

Stafford Danielle daniellenstafford@gmail.com Adults 503‐806‐2754 Molalla OR

Stanulis Robert stanulis@tds.net    Both 503‐816‐5093 Portland ORPhD

Starr David unionpsychos@gmail.com Adults 208‐461‐1310 Star IDPhD

Stokes Cynthia lmscynsto@aol.com  Both 503‐945‐9914 Portland ORPsyD

Stoltzfus Paul paulstoltzfus@aol.com  Both 503‐364‐6093 Salem ORPsyD
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Stover Andrew andrew.r.stover@state.or.us Adults 503‐945‐9285 Salem ORPsyD

Stuckey Marc drmarcstuckey@gmail.com Both 503‐313‐0395 Hillsboro ORPsyD

Sweet David dsweet3193@aol.com   Both 503‐588‐2362 Salem ORPhD

Therson Danielle Therson@nwforensic.org Both 503‐946‐9036 Portland ORPsyD

Tice Lindsay lticepsyd@gmail.com Adults 541‐278‐2222 Pendleton ORPsyD

True Donald don@drdtrue.com Both 503‐222‐5922 Portland ORPhD

Truhn David dtruhnpsyd@comcast.net Both 541‐343‐0600 Eugene ORPsyD

Vergamini Jerome jeromev@uoregon.edu  Both 541‐554‐0665 Eugene ORMD

Viola‐Krause Christine ckrausepsyd@comcast.net Both 971‐207‐7371 Portland ORPsyD

Waites Juanita drnita42@gmail.com Both 541‐810‐8937 Klamath Falls ORPhD

Warford Patricia pwarfordpsyd@hush.com Both 503‐554‐8172 Newberg ORPsyD

Williams Suzanne Suzanne.williams@dhsoha.state.or.us Adults 503‐974‐6216 Portland ORPsyD

Wise Megan megan.wise@dhsoha.state.or.us Adults 503‐421‐2679 Keizer ORPsyD

Wojtkowicz Michael mwojtkowicz@trilliumfamily.org Adults 989‐666‐3699 Corvallis ORPsyD

Zircherman Bradley Bradley.Zicherman@dhsoha.state.or.us Both 503‐945‐9958 Salem ORMD

Zorich Laura llzorich@hotmail.com  Both 503‐319‐9339 Portland ORPsyD


